Position

Associate Corrosion Control

Spec

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Corrosion Control Technician

Pipeline Designer |

Junior Engineer

Senior Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl
Distrib Sys Eng &
Corrosion Ctl

Total Wages

$135,783

$133,602

$133,389

$133,257

$121,012

$105,173

$98,438

$86,906

$86,781

$76,957

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$80,923
$49,810
$79,730
$76,515
$75,400
$59,455
$61,956
$45,174

$48,522

$50,782



