Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Corrosion Control Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$135,783	\$80,923
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$133,602	\$49,810
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$133,389	\$79,730
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$133,257	\$76,515
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$121,012	\$75,400
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$105,173	\$59,455
Corrosion Control Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$98,438	\$61,956
Pipeline Designer I		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$86,906	\$45,174
Junior Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$86,781	\$48,522
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distrib Sys Eng & Corrosion Ctl	\$76,957	\$50,782